
Rembert

Borden

Horatio

Hillcrest

Stateburg

Claremont

Wedgefield

Pinewood

Boykin

Elgin

Lugoff

Camden

Blythewood

Killian
Pontiac

Dentsville

Arcadia
Lakes 

Horrell Hill

Lykes

Hopkins Congaree

Eastover

Gadsden

Wateree

Columbia

Sandy Run

Fort Motte

St Matthews

Riley Lone Star

Woodford

North

Wolfton

Cayce

Pine Ridge

Gaston

West 
Columbia

Dixiana

R i c h l a n dR i c h l a n d

R i c h l a n dR i c h l a n d

K e r s h a wK e r s h a w

C a l h o u nC a l h o u n

S u m t e rS u m t e r

C l a r e n d o nC l a r e n d o n

S u m t e rS u m t e r

C a l h o u nC a l h o u n

R i c h l a n dR i c h l a n d

§̈¦26

§̈¦20

§̈¦77

§̈¦77

¬«48

¬«48

£¤321

¬«24

£¤176

£¤601

¬«261

£¤76

§̈¦20

£¤76

£¤521

¬«261

¬«419

¬«48

¬«120

¬«692

¬«33

¬«277 ¬«601

¬«172

¬«763

¬«555

¬«34

¬«6

0 3.5 7
Miles ±

Legend
Closed to Hunting

*Area closed to hunting
except for alligators, doves,
hogs and coyotes
on private and public lands
beginning at midnight on October 7, 2015

Congaree-Wateree Hunting Closure


